Peters, Matt
Martinez, Robert
Kano, Alex
Meyer, Nicholas
Spencer, Casey
Nunley, Andrew
Fujikura, Yusei

2019 Nike Portland Invitational

11
12
10
10
12
10
12

16:51
17:51
17:57
18:10
18:10
18:12
18:21

Albert, Lily
Gomaa, Rania
Chung, Katie
Trodden, Mia
Ben-Avides, Rivka
Aguayo, Ashley
Elder, Haley

11
11
10
12
12
10
10

19:05
19:17
20:25
20:37
21:16
21:22
21:45



